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Ticket No. Name
1 Kirk Johnson
2 Steve Birchall
4 Paul Edworthy
5 Mark Russell
7 Robert Wringe
8 Paul Tremarco
9 lan Carruthers
12 Neil Battman
13 Dave Jones
14 Robert Wringe
15 Paul Bishop-powell
16 Adam Bennett
18 Lee Beckett
19 Lee Beckett
20 Robert Wringe
22 Steve Birchall
23 Paul Edworthy
25 Mark Adamson
27 Mitchell Loveridge
28 Neil Battman
31 Gordon Bickerton
32 James Farrington-tillyer
33 Adam Ablett
34 Damion Morton
35 Brian Smith
36 Kellyann Roberts
37 Kevin Jones
38 Mark Russell
39 Mitchell Loveridge
40 Phillippa Stewart
42 Paul Phillips
43 David Long

Total: 135 < Draw: November 22, 2023 10:00 pm

Ticket No.

45
49
50
51
52
55
57
58
59
60
61
63
64
65
68
69
71
72
73
74
76
77
80
81
82
83
84
87
88
89
90
91

Name

Paul Edworthy
Robert Wringe
Chris Davies
Catherine Casey
Nathan Drury
Marta Pajtas
Kenneth Neil
Damien Broadhead
Stuart Wilkie
Kathryn Mcdermott
Lee Beckett
Leanne Mercer
Stephen Armstrong
Marcus Woods
Barry Brown
Mark Maskell
Chris Davies
Bradley Fell
Lee Beckett
Neil Battman
Nathan Leng
Joanne Cross
Lee Beckett
Stephen Armstrong
Nigel Selwyn Walker
Adam Boutwell
lan Carruthers
Bradley Fell
Phillippa Stewart
Mark Russell
Lee Beckett

Christine Simpson

Ticket No.

93
94
95
96
97
08
99

100

101

102

107

109

110

111

112

113

116

117

121

122

125

127

128

129

130

132

135

136

139

141

142

143

Playstation 5 or Xbox Series X

Name

Thomas O'brien
Mitchell Loveridge
Robert Wringe
Richard Wood
Liam Cleeves
Leanne Mercer
Chris Davies
Adam Bennett
Lee Beckett
Matthew Jones
Mark Mills
Damion Morton
Steve Birchall
Gary Cook
Benjamin Oliver
Liam Cleeves
Catherine Casey
Sean Marshall
Damion Morton
Gary Moment
Chris Carr
Adam Preston
David Long
Kathryn Mcdermott
Ella Brown
David Long
Kevin Jones
Steve Cox
Roy Muckart
Nathan Drury
Jo Day

Damion Morton
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Ticket No. Name
144 Mitchell Loveridge
145 Jo Day
147 Adam Ablett
149 Paul Record
150 Chris Davies
151 Lewis Middleton
152 Mitchell Loveridge
153 Ross Mackenzie
154 Lee Beckett
155 Roy Muckart
156 Jo Day
157 Robin Rust
158 Matthew Hodgkinson
159 Christine Simpson
160 Ella Brown
161 Kathryn Mcdermott
162 Gordon Bickerton
165 Nathan Drury
166 Roy Muckart
167 Philip Laing
168 Steve Cox
172 Lee Beckett
174 Kathryn Mcdermott
175 Steve Birchall
176 Lee Beckett
177 Jo Day
178 Jo Day
179 David Long
182 Paul Edworthy
183 Benjamin Oliver
185 Kathryn Mcdermott
189 Barry Brown

Total: 135 < Draw: November 22, 2023 10:00 pm

Ticket No.

190
191
192
193
194
196
199

Name

Neil Battman
Paul Tremarco
James Cotton

Mark Russell
Nathan Drury

Paul Bishop-powell

Carly Reeves

Playstation 5 or Xbox Series X
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